
 $6.5/7
 $8/8.5

 $9.5/10
 $8/9

 $14/15

 $17/18

Garlic Bread (4) (V)  
Garlic & Cheese Bread (4) (V)
Bacon & Cheese Garlic Bread  
Bowl of Beer Battered Chips    
Potato Wedges      
w/ sweet chilli & sour cream 
Crumbed Calamari
w/ Bed of Salad & Tartar Sauce   

300g Beef Scotch Fillet    $30/32 
w/ chips & salad or mash & vegetables & choice of 
sauce - diane, pepper, mushroom, gravy (GF)

 $27/29 

 $27/29 

 $25/27 

 $20/21 

 $22/23 

Grilled Salmon     
served w creamy garlic sauce, chips & 
salad or mash & vegetables 

Crispy Pork Belly      
served w sticky glaze, chips & salad or 
mash & vegetables

Grilled Chicken Mignon      
breast wrapped in crispy bacon w/ mash & 
vegetables, served with creamy garlic sauce

Butter Chicken  
served w rice and papadum (GF)

Field Mushroom (V,GF)  
w spinach, pumpkin, feta & mash potato

Chicken Breast Schnitzel        $20/22 
w/ chips & salad or mash & vegetables & choice 
of sauce - diane, pepper, mushroom, gravy

$24/26 

 $29/31 

Bacon Parmigiana
w/ chips & salad or mash & vegetables 

Surf & Turf Parmigiana 
w/ creamy garlic prawn, chips & salad or 
mash & veges

$16/17 Chicken Burger
chicken breast schnitzel w/ mixed lettuce, crispy 
bacon, aioli & beer battered chips
Beef Burger $18/19  

$24/25 

     $24/26

$10/11  
 $10/11

Chicken Nuggets served w/ chips 
Fish Bites served w/ chips        

Vanilla Ice Cream      $6

MAINS

CLUB SPECIAL  SHARING

KIDS

COFFEE & TEA

DESSERT
Daily special cakes in 

display cabinet $6

MANGO  
CATERING 

Please Order at Bistro

(V) VEGETARIAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE
PLEASE NOTE - ALL DISHES MAY CONTAINS NUTS

MURRUMBIDGEE COUNTRY CLUB - KAMBAH
 6296 2888 | MURRUMBIDGEEGOLF.COM.AU

Mug  $4.5
Cappuccino | Flat White | Latte | Hot 
Chocolate Espresso | Mocha | Short Black | 
Long Black  English Breakfast Tea

DAY: 9AM - 3PM TUESDAY- SUNDAY 
DINNER: 6PM - 8.30PM WED & FRI
FUNCTIONS: BY APPOINTMENT

Trading Hours

$12/13

angus beef pattie, tasty cheese, grilled 
bacon, & tomato sauce w/ beer battered chips
Battered Flathead Fish
served w/ chips, garden salad, tartare 
sauce & lemon wedges

Salt & Pepper Squid (8 pc) 
Polenta, Szechwan crumb served w/ chips & 
salad and tartar sauce

Garden Salad
cucumber, tomato, onion, mix lettuce &
house dressing (V, GF   Add Chicken $5

TOPPERS
Surf & Turf Prawns (2)  $6   |   Rasher Bacon (1)  $2 
Fried Egg (1)  $2        |        Extra Sauce or Gravy  $2

MANGO WEEKLY 
SPECIAL

Every Wednesday 
Schnitzel & Drink   $15

* Visitors $19

 M/NM  M/NM M= Member Price/NM= Non-Memb.




